

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP.No.23767 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.07.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> Sri Vionod Kethepally, Learned counsel for petitioner No.2 served copy of the affidavit to Sri A.Ushi Reddy across the Bench. List on 27.07.2026, for filing counter to the said affidavit. B/O myk	